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HanmeHoBaHue
6nona

Mnoabl n arofbl
cBexue (1610KK)
[noB 13 roBaguHbI €
pVCOBOW Kpymnoi
Yaii ¢ caxapom
Xneb6 MNLeHNYHbIV
Xneb pxaHoii
MToro

Mnoabl 1 arofpl
cBexue (1610KK)
MnoB 13 roBsafuHbI C
pUCOBOW Kpymnoii
Uali c caxapom
Xneb nNweHNYHbINA
Xneb pXxaHoii

nToro

[MeyeHbe

YUaih «BUTaMUHHbIN»
C LUMNOBHUKOM
Toro

YTBEP

MEHHK Ha «23» anpens 2024r.

BTOpHUK (2 Hepens)

Bbixog
1-4kn
100

50/150

190/10
25
20

545

Bbixog
5-11kn
100

50200

190/10
20
30

550

Bbixog

20
185/10/5

220

LleHa

66-76

57-56

9-20

benku
0,40
15,95
0,07
1,90

1,32
19,64

0,40

18,97

0,07
1,52
1,98

22,94

1,46 *
0,24

1,7

XKXupbl

0,40
19,55
0,02
0,20

0,24
20,41

0,40
23,12
0,02
0,16

0,36
24,06

2,50
0,09

2,59

T.H. XaligykoBa

Yrneso
Ibl

9,80
39,75
10,01
12,30

7,92
79,78

9,80

51,79
10,01
9,84

11,88
93,32

8,8
12,44

21,24

Kanopwuii
HOCTb

47,00
408,42

40,00
58,75
39,60
593,77

47,00

509,80
40,00
47,00

59,40
703,20

63,6
54,20

117,8



